Product Specifications and Ordering Information
VIBROCONTROL 1800 Series
Copyright © 2022 Brüel & Kjær Vibro GmbH
All rights to this technical documentation remain reserved.
Any physical or non-physical reproduction or dissemination of this technical documentation or disclosure
of this document to the public without prior written approval of Brüel & Kjær Vibro GmbH is prohibited. This
also applies to parts of this technical documentation.
Product Specifications and Ordering Information VC-18xx, BPS155-EN-15, en,

 Subject to technical changes!
EN
4 Ordering Information
VIBROCONTROL 1850
Vibration monitoring unit for accelerometer input   Order Code:  VC-1850
Standard CCS type Accelerometer
AS-6xx and AS-06x Series     Order Code:  AS-6xx Series
          AS-06x Series
VIBROCONTROL 1860
Vibration monitoring unit for velocity sensor input    Order Code:  VC-1860
Standard velocity sensor VS-068 (horiz.) or
VS-069 (vert.)       Order Code:  VS-068
          VS-069
VIBROCONTROL 1870
Vibration monitoring unit for displacement sensor input   Order Code:  VC-1870
Please find alternative sensors out of B&K Vibro´s large portfolio.
© Brüel & Kjær Vibro ● BPS155-EN-15 Page 9 of 10
Subject to technical changes!
Brüel & Kjær Vibro │ Product Specifications and Ordering Information
 VC-18xx
Ordering Information  EN
UNRESTRICTED DOCUMENT
4.1 Additional modules within the VIBROCONTROL 1800 series – Link
Concept
VIBROCONTROL 1801
Relay Module for DIN Rail installation
incl. 12 potential free relays 30V      Order Code:  VC-1801
VIBROCONTROL 1803
Communication-Module
incl. RS485, shared RS485/RS232 and LAN    Order Code:  VC-1803
VIBROCONTROL 1804
Communication-Module & Data Logger
incl. 4 GB RAM        Order Code:  VC-1804
4.2 Compact Commander Software for Configuration & Diagnostics
Compact Setup -
Configuration Software for all
VIBROCONTROL 18xx modules       included in delivery